
Pallet Truck

The GT pallet trucks, with capacities up to 3500 kgs are efficient, economic and easy to operate. Their heavy duty
hydraulic pumps enable continuous and reliable use in the most difficult of conditions.

Standard production is supplied with nylon wheels for extra reliability.
Individually tested and supplied with proof load certificates.
Load and steering wheels can be supplied in polyurethane or rubber.
Specially tapered fork tips.
Three position control handle.

Min Fork Height
(mm)

Width Over Forks
(mm)

Fork Length
(mm)

Fork Width
(mm)

Double Nylon

Double Nylon

Double Nylon

Double Nylon

Double Nylon

75

75

75

75

75

160

160

160

160

160

550

550

685

550

550

1000

1100

1220

1100

1100

Load
Rollers

Weight
(kgs)

71

78

95

78

78

Double Nylon 75 160550 1100 78


