

Pallet Truck

The GT pallet trucks, with capacities up to 3500 kgs are efficient, economic and easy to operate. Their heavy duty hydraulic pumps enable continuous and reliable use in the most difficult of conditions.

Standard production is supplied with nylon wheels for extra reliability. Individually tested and supplied with proof load certificates. Load and steering wheels can be supplied in polyurethane or rubber. Specially tapered fork tips.

Three position control handle.



Load Rollers	Min Fork Height (mm)	Width Over Forks (mm)	Fork Length (mm)	Fork Width (mm)	Weight (kgs)
Double Nylon	75	550	1000	160	71
Double Nylon	75	550	1100	160	78
Double Nylon	75	685	1220	160	95
Double Nylon	75	550	1100	160	78
Double Nylon	75	550	1100	160	78





